
2023 Minor Division Schedule  

Date Day of the 
Week 

Time Division Home Away Location 

4/29/2023 Saturday 1:00 pm Minors Red Sox Orioles Minor Field 

4/29/2023 Saturday 3:30 pm Minors Blue Jays  Yankees Minor Field 

5/2/2023 Tuesday 6:00 pm Minor Yankees Red Sox Minor Field 

5/4/2023 Thursday 6:00 pm Minor Blue Jays  Orioles Minor Field 

5/6/2023 Saturday 11:30 am Minor Yankees Orioles Minor Field 

5/6/2023 Saturday 2:30 pm Minor Blue Jays  Red Sox Minor Field 

5/9/2023 Tuesday 6:00 pm Minor Orioles Red Sox Minor Field 

5/11/2023 Thursday 6:00 pm Minor Blue Jays Yankees Minor Field 

5/13/2023 Saturday 11:30 am Minor Orioles Blue Jays Minor Field 

5/13/2023 Saturday 2:30 pm Minor Red Sox Yankees Minor Field 

5/16/2023 Tuesday 6:00 pm Minor Orioles Yankees Minor Field 

5/18/2023 Thursday 6:00 pm Minor Red Sox Blue Jays Minor Field 

5/20/2023 Saturday 11:30 am Minor Yankees Blue Jays Minor Field 

5/20/2023 Saturday 2:30 pm Minor Orioles  Red Sox Minor Field 

5/23/2023 Tuesday 6:00 pm Minor Blue Jays  Orioles Minor Field 

5/25/2023 Thursday 6:00 pm Minor Yankees Red Sox Minor Field 

5/30/2023 Tuesday 6:00 pm Minor Blue Jays Yankees Minor Field 

6/1/2023 Thursday 6:00 pm Minor Red Sox Orioles Minor Field 

6/3/2023 Saturday 11:30 am Minor Red Sox Blue Jays Minor Field 

6/3/2023 Saturday 2:30 pm Minor Orioles Yankees Minor Field 

6/5/2023 Monday  6:00 pm Minor Orioles Red Sox Minor Field 

6/6/2023 Tuesday 6:00 pm Minor Yankees Blue Jays Minor Field 

6/7/2023 Wednesday 6:00 pm Minor Blue Jays  Red Sox Minor Field 

6/8/2023 Thursday 6:00 pm Minor Yankees Orioles Minor Field 

6/10/2023 Saturday 11:30 am Minor Red Sox Yankees Minor Field 

6/10/2023 Saturday 2:30 pm Minor Blue Jays Orioles Minor Field 

6/12/2023 Monday  6:00 pm Minor Red Sox Blue Jay Minor Field 

6/13/2023 Tuesday 6:00 pm Minor Orioles Yankees Minor Field 

6/14/2023 Wednesday 6:00 pm Minor Orioles Blue Hays Minor Field 

6/15/2023 Thursday 6:00 pm Minor Yankee Red Sox Minor Field 

6/17/2023 Saturday 11:30 am Minor #1 Seed #4 Seed Minor Field 

6/17/2023 Saturday 2:30 pm Minor #2 Seed #3 Seed Minor Field 

6/19/2023 Monday 6:00 pm  Minor High Seed vs. Lower Seed 
          Championship 

Minor Field 

6/20/2023 Tuesday 6:00 pm  Minor Higher Seed vs. Lower Seed  
         Consultation 

Minor Field 

 


